
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2 Procurement
3 Establish Site Compound 2 days Mon 06/01/25 Tue 07/01/25
4 Proposed Car Park
5 Site Clearance 1 day Wed 08/01/25 Wed 08/01/25
6 Drainage Works 5 days Thu 09/01/25 Wed 15/01/25
7 Earthworks
8 Excavation 5 days Thu 16/01/25 Wed 22/01/25
9 Import Fill 5 days Thu 23/01/25 Wed 29/01/25
10 Geotextiles 2 days Thu 30/01/25 Fri 31/01/25
11 Complete Sub-base 2 days Mon 03/02/25 Tue 04/02/25
12 Kerbs 7 days Thu 23/01/25 Fri 31/01/25
13 Footpaths
14 Granular Paths 2 days Wed 05/03/25 Thu 06/03/25
15 Tarmac paths 3 days Mon 03/02/25 Wed 05/02/25
16 Fencing 2 days Thu 06/02/25 Fri 07/02/25
17 GrassCrete Installation 20 days Wed 05/02/25 Tue 04/03/25
18 Entrance to Car Park 5 days Wed 05/03/25 Tue 11/03/25
19 White Lining 1 day Wed 12/03/25 Wed 12/03/25
20 Existing Car Park 7 days Thu 13/03/25 Fri 21/03/25
21 Proposed access 1 2 days Thu 13/03/25 Fri 14/03/25
22 Proposed access 2 2 days Mon 17/03/25 Tue 18/03/25
23 Install removable bollards 2 days Wed 19/03/25 Thu 20/03/25
24 White Lining 1 day Fri 21/03/25 Fri 21/03/25
25 De-Mobilisation 1 day Mon 24/03/25 Mon 24/03/25
26
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